Bruges Arabian Horse Show (C nat.)

Bruges, Belgium
07 Jun 2014, Yearling

Colts

Position

1st

2nd

Judges

Horse

Name: ARMANI DD
Colour: Bay
Owner: DD
ARABIANS

Name: MAHARACHI
Colour: Grey
Owner: DUWE
KARINA

Name: BESS
ONASSIS

Colour: Grey
Owner: EL FOUNTI
KALED

A 11 Ronny Vosch, BE
B = Cristina Valdés y Colon de Carvajal, ES
C == Bob Boggs, US

D & Graham Smith, AU

Score
91.98

89.38

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
\|de @8 18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([e)7/ 38 19.50

A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
\|de @ 17.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/ 88 18.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
19.00

B

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.50
19.00

C
18.00
17.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.00

No detailed scorecard available
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19.00
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.50
19.00
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